Middle School
Team Name
USA South
Alabexas

Score

New Jersey
Ohio

California A
USA Great Lake:
North Carolina
California B
Europe/ NE
Canada

New Ghilistralia
Chinapore

Asia

Taiwan

111
107
105
103
100
91
86
82
74
58
57
56
50
41

Member 1
Kaylan P.
Neha
Adrija K.
Satvik P.
Pranavkrishna B.
Ved M.
Rohith M.
Romal M.
Rajiv

Will H.
Liam S.
Manan
Justin A.
Chih-Hsuan

Member 2
Rohan R.
Puja
Anoushka B.
Satek P.
Atjun R.
Dave A.
Vaibav H.
Ahbivir |
Anish
Greesa V.
Paul B.
Toby
HaoY.
Brian K.

Member 3
Samik B.
Srikrishna
Leo M.
Justin S.
Akshath K.
Heeyab B.
Samanyu D.
Thanuj K.
Max
Alastair T.
Drake N.
Virgile
Grace R.
Shuan-Lin C.

Member 4
Martin B.
Johnny

Siddharth K.

Arul B.

Aarush Z.
Filip

King Solomon L.
Nason



